
Thomas Hardie Commercials Ltd
info@thardie.co.uk
www.thomas-hardie.co.uk

Service & Parts

Saturday 31st December Closed

Thursday 29th December 06:00 - 17:30

Sunday 25th December Closed

Friday 23rd December 06:00 - 17:30

Saturday 24th December Closed

Monday 26th December Closed

Tuesday 27th December Closed

Wednesday 28th December 06:00 - 17:30

Friday 30th December 06:00 - 17:30

Sunday 1st January Closed

Monday 2nd January Closed

Tuesday 3rd January 06:00 - 17:30

CHRISTMAS 
CHORLEY DEPOT

OPENING HOURS


